District:

For Fiscal Year Ending 7/31/2023

2022
Month:

2023

Total

HARRIS COUNTY W.C.L.D. #110

KwH used Amount paid

August 232,453 19,240.42
September 214,365 16,777.30
October 225,284 18,582.66
November 202,049 16,198.96
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July

874,151 70,799.34

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.08

Average

CCF Used Amount paid
1 125.87

2 127.07

141 279.78
752 1,095.85
896 1,628.57

P13



